MORNING MENU

Brunch and Elevenses

Two poached eggs, lightly toasted muffin and hollandaise sauce with a choice of:

Grilled Wiltshire ham
Wilted spinach
Scottish smoked salmon

Grilled mushroom

Sweet pancakes and maple syrup with a choice of:
Crispy streaky bacon

Créme fraiche and berries

Smoked bacon sandwich, white bloomer with homemade ketchup

Traditional Bath Bun with either Earl Grey or Cinnamon butter

Mature Cheddar cheese and chive scone with butter

Butter milk fruit scone with butter and strawberry jam

Pump Room Cakes Pump Room Tray Bakes and Biscuits
Poppy Seed and Lemon Drizzle £3.95 Caramel Pecan Shortbread

Chocolate £3.95 Apricot Flapjack

Carrot and Walnut £3.95 Sticky Date and Orange Flapjack
Victoria Sponge £3.95 Chocolate and Hazelnut Cookie

Bubbles and Breakfast Cocktails

Searcy’s Selected Cuvee Brut 125ml  £9.00 Rhubarb Bellini
Buck Fizz £5.00 Bloody Mary
Special Hot Drinks

Hot chocolate

with whipped cream and marshmallows

Hot Chocolate and Hazelnut

with whipped cream and marshmallows
Mocha Chocolate

single shot espresso and hot chocolate
Double Cappuccino

Two shots of espresso

foamed hot milk and dusting of cocoa powder
Double Cappuccino

with one of our flavour shots

Vanilla, Amaretto, Butterscotch, Gingerbread, or Hazelnut

£7.95
£7.45
£8.50
£7.50

£6.95
£6.95

£4.95

£3.40

£3.75

£2.95

£2.45
£2.25
£2.25
£1.95

£3.35

£3.65

£3.30

£3.50

£4.00

Open Daily

Morning Coffee
from 9.30am to 12noon

Lunch
from 12noon to 2.30pm

Afternoon Tea
from 2.30pm until close

Dinner

from 6pm to 9pm

(on select dates during summer
and winter)

Please note that opening and
closing times can vary
depending on time of year and
events.

Reservations:

Telephone
01225 444 477

Email
events.bath@searcys.co.uk

Internet booking
www.searcys.co.uk/
thepumproom/

We are happy to cater for any
special dietary requirements.

Foods described within this
menu may contain nuts,
derivatives of nuts, or other
allergens. All caution has been
taken to remove small bones
where appropriate but it is
inevitable that some may still
remain. If you suffer from an
allergy or food intolerance,
please notify a member of
management, who will be
pleased to discuss your needs
with the head chef.

All prices include
VAT at 20.0%



