MORNING MENU

single shot espresso and hot chocolate

foamed hot milk and dusting of cocoa powder

Vanilla, Amaretto, Butterscotch, Gingerbread, or Hazelnut

Mocha Chocolate

Double Cappuccino

Two shots of espresso

Double Cappuccino

with one of our flavour shots

Brunch and Elevenses					
Two poached eggs, lightly toasted n	nuffin and ho	ollandaise sauce with a c	choice of:		
Grilled Wiltshire ham				£7.95	
Wilted spinach				£7.45	
Scottish smoked salmon				£8.50	
Grilled mushroom				£7.50	
		e			
Sweet pancakes and maple syrup with a choice of:				06.05	
Crispy streaky bacon				£6.95	
Crème fraiche and berries				£6.95	
Smoked bacon sandwich, white bloomer with homemade ketchup				£4.95	
Traditional Bath Bun with either Earl Grey or Cinnamon butter				£3.40	
·					
Mature Cheddar cheese and chive scone with butter				£3.75	
Butter milk fruit scone with butter and strawberry jam				£2.95	
Pump Room Cakes	Pump Room Tray Bakes and Biscuits				
Poppy Seed and Lemon Drizzle	£3.95	Caramel Pecan Shortbread		£2.45	Open Daily
Chocolate	£3.95	Apricot Flapjack		£2.25	Morning Coffee from 9.30am to 12noon
Carrot and Walnut	£3.95	Sticky Date and Orange Flapjack		£2.25	Lunch
Victoria Sponge	£3.95	Chocolate and Haze	nut Cookie	£1.95	from 12noon to 2.30pm
					Afternoon Tea from 2.30pm until close
Bubbles and Breakfast Cocktails					Dinner from 6pm to 9pm
Searcy's Selected Cuvee Brut 125ml	£9.00	Rhubarb Bellini	£5.00		(on select dates during summer and winter)
•					Please note that opening and
Buck Fizz	£5.00	Bloody Mary	£5.00		closing times can vary depending on time of year and events.
					Reservations:
Special Hot Drinks					Telephone 01225 444 477
Hot chocolate				£3.35	61225 444 477 Email
with whipped cream and marshmallows					events.bath@searcys.co.uk
Hot Chocolate and Hazelnut				£3.65	Internet booking www.searcys.co.uk/
with whipped cream and marshmallows					thepumproom/

derivatives of nuts, or other allergens. All caution has been taken to remove small bones where appropriate but it is inevitable that some may still remain. If you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance, please notify a member of management, who will be pleased to discuss your needs with the head chef. All prices include VAT at 20.0%

We are happy to cater for any special dietary requirements.

Foods described within this

menu may contain nuts, derivatives of nuts, or other

£3.30

£3.50

£4.00